
COMPUTER 
CLASSES 
Computer Lab is located off the Rotunda. 
Registration is required. Space is limited. 
Call 914-668–1840 ext. 220 for registration 

MOUNT VERNON PUBLIC LIBRARY 
28 South First Ave, Mount Vernon, NY 10550 

(914) 668-1840 www.mvpl.org 

PLEASE BRING A FLASH DRIVE IF 

YOU WISH TO SAVE YOUR WORK 

Google Gmail and Google Drive 

David Cambillo, Instructor 

Monday, April 8, 2024 

6:00pm - 7:30pm 

Computer Basics for Seniors 

Tashawna, Isaac, Instructor 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

10:30am to 12:00pm 

Computers 101 for Beginners 

Computer Basics for Seniors 

Tashawna, Isaac, Instructor 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

10:30am to 12:00pm 

Computers 101 for Beginners 

Google Docs and Google Sheet 

David Cambillo, Instructor 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

6:00pm - 7:30pm 

Computer Basics for Seniors 

Tashawna, Isaac, Instructor 

Friday, April 12, 2024 

10:30am to 12:00pm 

Computers 101 for Beginners 

Computer Basics for Seniors 

Tashawna, Isaac, Instructor 

Friday, April 26, 2024 

10:30am to 12:00pm 

Computers 101 for Beginners 

Word 2019 Beginners 

David Cambillo, Instructor 

Monday, April 15, 2024 

6:00pm - 7:30pm 

Computer Basics for Seniors 

Tashawna, Isaac, Instructor 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

10:30am to 12:00pm 

Computers 101 for Beginners 

Computer Basics for Seniors 

Tashawna, Isaac, Instructor 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

10:30am to 12:00pm 

Computers 101 for Beginners 

Excel 2019 Beginners 

David Cambillo, Instructor 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

6:00pm to 7:30pm 

Computer Basics for Seniors 

Tashawna, Isaac, Instructor 

Friday, April 19, 2024 

10:30am to 12:00pm 

Computers 101 for Beginners 

  

Word 2019 Intermediate 

David Cambillo, Instructor 

Monday, April 22, 2024 

6:00pm - 7:30pm 

   

Excel 2019  Intermediate 

David Cambillo, Instructor 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

6:00pm to 7:30pm 

    

Word 2019 Advanced 

David Cambillo, Instructor 

Monday, April 29, 2024 

6:00pm - 7:30pm 

    

April 2024 
FEATURED CLASSES:  


